300

80
65

[

210

280

10

320

APM74-0001-037 5 v+ a RRT VLR
APM74-0001-081 PWDT 5w > a KAV A Z )L
APM74-0001-082 PWDTJ 5w < a2 FI—)L K
APM74-0001-083 PV{DT 5w <2 Faw/i—
APM74-0001-086 PWDT 5w 22 K7 TVIL— kTS vy

I
B

g
4 A JLsA— -PERFORMA DESIGN, Vela- APM74-0001
= S wR
BEEEXfE 1:4

el
i}
Jelo

Mitfar & : 3kef
KEetett 74—+ NLEEE Tim

20250122M



